A B C
seriall name of material|dosage
01 | M3 within the triangle screw | 3
02 | M3 elastic medium 3
03 [front grill 1
04 | Aluminum blade 1
05 | motor 1
06 | M3 nut 3 L
07 | rear grill 1
08 | Line buckle 1
09 | M4 elastic medium 3
10 | M4*8 screw 2
11 | power cord 1
12 | switch 1
13 | switch CARDS | 1
14 | rubber plug 2 [
15 | M4 flat interface 2
16 | M4*12 screw 3
17 | bend 1
18 | rubber Foot 3
19 | chrysanthemum meson 2
20 | M4 nut 2
3
3. front grill 6, M3 nut
7, rear grill
4. Aluminum blade 8. Line buckle
5.motor 9.M4 elastic medium
10. M4%8 screw
A= 11. power cord
|\ / | |
: b
90. M4 nut \ 12. switch
13. switch CARDS
19. chrysanthemum meson
14. rubber plug
~ . ~ 2
2. M3 elastic medium 15.M4 flat interface
1.M3 within the triangle screw \
\\ 16. M4*12 screw
17. bend |
L 18. rubber foot
Techxin Electric Appliance Manufacture Co.,Ltd 1
TRODUCT NAME TX-401D @_8
PART NAME EXPLODED VIEW
MATL v Al
AVERAGE THOOESS FILE NO.
oLD NEW ouc
REV. p— BY DATE APPR. DATE DWN HE YOUCAI | DAt L) UNT mm
CHECK DATE SCALE  [No Scald
REVISION APPR. DATE SHEET |1 OF 1
A B C




